Existing Homes Market Overview

Key metrics by report month and for year-to-date (YTD) starting from the first of the year.

Key Metrics

10-2016

10-2017

Percent Change

YTD 2016 YTD 2017

KANSAS CITY REGIONAL
ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®

HEARTLAND MLS

Percent Change

Closed Sales

Average Sales Price

Median Sales Price

Days on Market

Pct. of Orig. Price Received

Pending Sales

Inventory

Supply

Historical Sparkbars
10-2014 10-: 2015 10-; 2016 10-: 2017

10-2014 10-2015 10-2016 10-2017
10-2014 2015 10- 2016 10-: 2017

10-2014 10-2015 10-2016 10-2017
10-2014 10-: 2015 10- 2016 10-: 2017

10-2014 10-2015 10-2016 10-2017
10-2014 10-: 2015 2016 10-2017

10-2014 10-2015 10-2016 10-2017

2,777 2,751
$198,401

$209,497

$168,000 $180,000

56 46
95.1% 95.8%
2,612 2,959
7,627 5,889

2.7 2.0

-0.9%

+5.6%

+71%

-17.9%

+0.7%

+ 13.3%

-22.8%

-25.9%

29,947 29,809 -0.5%
$198,405 $209,299 +5.5%
$170,000 $180,000 +5.9%
56 46 -17.9%
96.0%  96.6% +0.6%
31,041 31,439  +1.3%

Current as of November 7, 2017. Report Provided by the Kansas City Regional Association of REALTORS®. All data from Heartland Multiple Listing Service. Report © 2017 ShowingTime. | 2



New Homes Market Overview AN

KANSAS CITY REGIONAL

Key metrics by report month and for year-to-date (YTD) starting from the first of the year. ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®
HEARTLAND MLS
Key Metrics Historical Sparkbars 10-2016 10-2017  Percent Change YTD 2016 YTD 2017  Percent Change
Closed Sales “IIII I IIIIII“ I “Il“" 298 305 +2.3% 3,020 3,243  +7.4%
III_I I IIII I II
10-2014 10-2015 10-2016 10-2017

Average Sales Price $374,679 $401,654 +7.2% $373,357 $380,563 + 1.9%

10-2014 10-2015 10-2016 10-2017
Median Sales Price I I I I “III I IIlIIIII IIlIIl $356,323 $357,950 +0.5% $343,000 $348,258 +1.5%
10-. 201I4 I II II1!2015 I I 10-2016 III 10-2017

Days on Market 116 139 +19.8% 136 120 -51%
10-2014 10-2015 10-2016 10-2017
Pct. of Orig. Price Received III I II I II III IIIIIIIIIIIIlIIl 101.9%  1021%  +0.2% 101.5% 101.8%  +0.3%
(R |
10-2014 10-2015 10-2016 10-2017
Pending Sales III IIIII IlIII I 277 326 +17.7% 3338 3,508  +5.1%
l-_II III...II IIIII-I III
10-2014 0-2015 0-2016 10-2017
Inventory 1,601 1,776 +10.9% -- -- --
10-:2014 10:2015 10-:2016 10-2017
Supply | 55 5.6 +1.8% - - -

10-2014 10-2015 10-2016 10-2017

Current as of November 7, 2017. Report Provided by the Kansas City Regional Association of REALTORS®. All data from Heartland Multiple Listing Service. Report © 2017 ShowingTime. | 3



	1
	2
	3
	12
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11



