Existing Homes Market Overview

Key metrics by report month and for year-to-date (YTD) starting from the first of the year.



Key Metrics	Historical Sparkbars	10-2016	10-2017	Percent Change	YTD 2016	YTD 2017	Percent Change
Closed Sales	10-2014 10-2015 10-2016 10-2017	2,777	2,751	- 0.9%	29,947	29,809	- 0.5%
Average Sales Price	10-2014 10-2015 10-2016 10-2017	\$198,401	\$209,497	+ 5.6%	\$198,405	\$209,299	+ 5.5%
Median Sales Price	10-2014 10-2015 10-2016 10-2017	\$168,000	\$180,000	+ 7.1%	\$170,000	\$180,000	+ 5.9%
Days on Market	10-2014 10-2015 10-2016 10-2017	56	46	- 17.9%	56	46	- 17.9%
Pct. of Orig. Price Received	10-2014 10-2015 10-2016 10-2017	95.1%	95.8%	+ 0.7%	96.0%	96.6%	+ 0.6%
Pending Sales	10-2014 10-2015 10-2016 10-2017	2,612	2,959	+ 13.3%	31,041	31,439	+ 1.3%
Inventory	10-2014 10-2015 10-2016 10-2017	7,627	5,889	- 22.8%			
Supply	10-2014 10-2015 10-2016 10-2017	2.7	2.0	- 25.9%			

New Homes Market Overview

Key metrics by report month and for year-to-date (YTD) starting from the first of the year.



Key Metrics	Historical Sparkbars	10-2016	10-2017	Percent Change	YTD 2016	YTD 2017	Percent Change
Closed Sales	10-2014 10-2015 10-2016 10-2017	298	305	+ 2.3%	3,020	3,243	+ 7.4%
Average Sales Price	10-2014 10-2015 10-2016 10-2017	\$374,679	\$401,654	+ 7.2%	\$373,357	\$380,563	+ 1.9%
Median Sales Price	10-2014 10-2015 10-2016 10-2017	\$356,323	\$357,950	+ 0.5%	\$343,000	\$348,258	+ 1.5%
Days on Market	10-2014 10-2015 10-2016 10-2017	116	139	+ 19.8%	136	129	- 5.1%
Pct. of Orig. Price Received	10-2014 10-2015 10-2016 10-2017	101.9%	102.1%	+ 0.2%	101.5%	101.8%	+ 0.3%
Pending Sales	10-2014 10-2015 10-2016 10-2017	277	326	+ 17.7%	3,338	3,508	+ 5.1%
Inventory	10-2014 10-2015 10-2016 10-2017	1,601	1,776	+ 10.9%			
Supply	10-2014 10-2015 10-2016 10-2017	5.5	5.6	+ 1.8%			